N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Page 1 of 2
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |7V T™A¢T 'DUCODE i TF e
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NUMBER 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASEREQUISITION NUMBER | 5. PROJECT NUMBER (If applicable)
P00058 09/08/2020 1300865569 N/A
6. ISSUED BY CODE N65236 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 5*2404A I scolc
NAVWAR-NIWC Atlantic (CHRL) DCMA Manassas
P.O. BOX 190022 14501 George Carter Way, 2nd Floor
North Charleston, SC 29419-9022 Chantilly, VA 20151
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Number, street, county , State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NUMBER
CACI Technologies, Inc. -
. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
14370 Newbrook Drive
Chantilly, Virginia 20151 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER

. NO00178-04-D-4026/N6523618F3118

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 8DO014 |FACILITY CODE 057364507 08/07/2018
11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

. The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers . is extended . - is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or
(c) By separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If
by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided each letter or electronic
communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

SEE SECTION G
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE | A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER

. NUMBER IN ITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
- appropriation data, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

IAW FAR 52.252-22
]

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter wherefeasible.)

SEE PAGE 2

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A , as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 2 of 2

General Information

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding of $26,157.00 for CLIN 7206 ($25,707.00) and CLIN
9206 ($450.00). (PR 1300865569). Add incremental funding of $74,183.00 for CLIN 7201 (PR 1300873660). All
other terms and conditions remain the same.

No LLA Changes.

The total amount of funds obligated to the task order is hereby increased from $49,798,388.71 by $100,340.00 to
$49,898,728.71.

CLIN/SLIN Fund Type From By To
720103 O&MN,N

720601 SCN

920601 SCN

The total value of the task order is hereby increased from $65,335,724.19 by $153,381.73 to $65,489,105.92.

CLIN/SLIN From By To
7206
9206

The Period of Performance of the following line items is hereby changed as follows:

CLIN/SLIN From To

7206

9206



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 1 of 234

PAGE 1 OF
ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES 234
1. CONTRACT/PURCH ORDER/AGREEMENT NO. | 2. DELIVERY ORDER/CALL NO. 3. DATE OF DRDER/CALL 4. REQUISITION/PURCH REQUEST NO. | 5. PRIORITY
(YYYYMMAMDD)
NO00178-04-D-4026 N6523618F3118 2020SEP08 1300865569 DO-A7
6. ISSUED BY CODE | N65236 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than 6) CODE | S2404A 8. DELIVERY FOB
. scp: ¢ | [ pEsTINATION
NAVWAR-NIWC Atlantic (CHRL) DCMA Manassas ]l omwen
P.O. BOX 190022 14501 George Carter Way, 2nd Floor (See Schedule if
North Charleston, SC 29419-9022 Chantilly, VA 20151 other)
9. CONTRACTOR CODE FACILITY 10. DELIVER TO FOB POINT BY (Date) ]
8D014 057364507 VYYYMMADD) 11. X IF BUSINESS IS
. . SEE SCHEDULE []|smaL
R SMALL DISAD-
NAME CACI Technologies, Inc. 12. DISCOUNT TERMS TTa oty
AND 14370 Newbrook Drive Net 30 Days WAWF [ women-cwneo
ADDRESS
Chantilly, VA 20151 13. MAIL INVOICES TO THE ADDRESS IN BLOCK
) )
SEE SECTION G
14. SHIP TO CODE 15. PAYMENT WILL BE MADE BY CODE | HQO0338 MARK ALL
) ] PACKAGES AND
SEE SECTION F DFAS Columbus Center,South Entitlement Operations PAPERS WITH
IDENTIFICATION
P.O. Box 182264 NUMBERS IN
Columbus, OH 43218-2264 BLOCKS 1 AND 2.
16. |DELIVERY/ This d ) ) )
- CALL is delivery order/call is issued on another Government agency or in accordance with and subject to terms and conditions of above numbered contract.
TYPE
OF Reference your furnish the following on terms specified herein.
orper |PURCHASE ACCEPTANCE. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY ACCEPTS THE OFFER REPRESENTED BY THE NUMBERED PURCHASE ORDER AS IT MAY PREVIOUSLY HAVE
BEEN OR IS NOW MODIFIED, SUBJECT TO ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH, AND AGREES TO PERFORM THE SAME.
NAME OF CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE TYPED NAME AND TITLE DATE SIGNED

(YYYYMMMDD)
ID If this box is marked, supplier must sign Acceptance and return the following number of copies:

17. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA/LOCAL USE

SEE SCHEDULE

20. QUANTITY | 5,
18. ITEM NO. 19. SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES ORDERED/ : 22. UNIT PRICE 23. AMOUNT
ACCEPTED* | UNIT

SEE SCHEDULE

HIf quantity accepted by the Government is 24. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA $65, 25. TOTAL
same as quantity ordered, indicate by X 489,

It different, enter actual quantity accepted below| 105. DIF‘FEHENCES
quantity ordered and encircle. BY: CONTRAC@'QJGJOF!DERING OFFICER

27a. QUANTITY IN COLUMN 20 HAS BEEN

ACCEPTED, AND CONFORMS TQ
D INSPECTED D RECEIVED ’ﬁ THE CONTRACT EXCEPT AS NOTED:

b. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REFRESENITATIVE c. DATE d. PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT
1YYYYMMMDD) REPRESENTATIVE
e. MAILING ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 28. SHIP. NO. 29. D.O. VOUCHER NO. 30. INITIALS
D PARTIAL 32. PAID BY 33. AMOUNT VERIFIED CORRECT FOR
f. TELEPHONE NUMBER g. E-MAIL ADDRESS D FINAL
31. PAYMENT 34. CHECK NUMBER
36. | CERTIFY THIS ACCOUNT IS CORRECT AND PROPER FOR PAYMENT. D COMPLETE
a. DATE b. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER PARTIAL 35. BILL OF LADING NO.
(YYYYMMMDD)
D FINAL
37. RECEIVED | 38. RECEIVED BY (Frint) 39. DATE RECEIVED | 40. TOTAL CON- 41. 8/R ACCOUNT NUMBER 42, S/R VOUCHER NO.
AT YYYYMMMDD) TAINERS

DD FORM 1155, DEC 2001 PREVICUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE.



Section B - Supplies and Services

CLIN - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES

Cost Type Items:

Item

PSC

Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Fixed Fee

Page 2 of 234

CPFF

7000

700001

700002

700003

700004

700005

700006

700007

700008

700009

LO70

LO70

LO70

LO70

LO70

LO70

LO70

LO70

LO70

LO70

DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART Lot
funding source to perform tasks under

PWS paragraphs 3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,

3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

DHA TMIP-M for PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300627022 PSC L070 NWA
100001302049 4223 Funding Doc
HT0003718559 10 U.S.C 2410
(a)Applies (O&MN,N)

DHA MMM PR 1300627022 PSC D318
NWA 100001306038 0040 Funding Doc
HT0003718561 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

DHA NMO PR 1300627022 PSC R408
NWA 100001309072 0040 Funding Doc
HT0003718214 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

ACRN AC: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4, 3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.5, 5.0 PR
1300735299 FUNDING DOC:
HT0003718214 NWA: 100001309072
0040 10 U.S.C 2410 (a) Applies
(O&MN,N)

ACRN AY: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4, 3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.5, 5.0 PR
1300748981 FUNDING DOC: 11248202
NWA: 100001394735 4223 10 U.S.C
2410 (a) Applies (O&MN,N)

ACRN BE: Labor for PWS
Paragraphs/Sub-Tasks: 3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0 g. PR 1300767495
DOC: 11299669
NWA/JON:100001393944 0040
(O&MN,N)

ACRN AY: Labor for PWS - TMIP-M PR
1300774823 FUNDING DOC: 11248202
NWA: 100001394735 4223 FUNDS
EXP: 9/30/2019 (O&MN,N)

ACRN BL: Labor for PWS - MMM PR
1300774823 FUNDING DOC: 11248203
NWA: 100001392562 0040 FUNDS
EXP: 9/30/2019 (O&MN,N)

ACRN BM: Labor for PWS - MMM PR
1300774823 FUNDING DOC: 11268943
NWA: 100001392564 0040 FUNDS
EXP: 9/30/2019 (O&MN,N)

$4,555,448.68



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 3 of 234

Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF

700010  LO70  ACRN BT: Labor for PWS PR:
1300789744 FUNDING DOC:11299669
NWA/JON:100001393944 0040
(O&MN,N)

7001 LO70 DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART Lot $0.00
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

7002 R408  MARCORSYSCOM - TMIP MC BASE Lot $2,577,742.62
& TMIP MC SPMAGTF funding source
to perform tasks under PWS paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN,N)

700201 R408 MARCORSYSCOM TMIP-MC BASE
for PWS Paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0 PR1300627022
PSC R408 NWA 100001385626 0010
Funding Doc M9545018RCF511910
U.S.C 2410 (a) Applies (O&MN,N)

700202 R408 MARCORSYSCOM SPMAGTF PR
1300627022 PSC R408 NWA
100001385625 0010 Funding Doc
M9545018RCF5117 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

700203 R408 ACRN AH: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300735299 COST CODE:
8RCFT12810CQ FUNDING DOC:
M9545018RCFT128 NWA:
100001389682 0020 10 U.S.C 2410(a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

7003 D319  AFCENT - TMIP AF & JOMIS AF Lot $3,661,646.66
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.5,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

700301 D319  TMIP AFCENT for PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.25,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300627022 PSC D319 NWA
100001338228 0040 Funding Doc
F3UTSG7312GWO01 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

700302 D319  ACRN AJ: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.25,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4-4,5.0 PR
1300735299 FUNDING DOC:
F2QF248176GW01 NWA:
100001389646 0040 10 U.S.C 2410(a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

700303 D319  ACRN AK PWS Paragraphs/Sub-Tasks:
3.1,3.21-3.25,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0
(O&MN,N)

7004 LO70 MSC - TMIP-M funding source to Lot $281,068.79
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN,N)

700401  LO70  ACRN: BG NWA: 100001464075 0010
FUNDING DOC#N3220519RC61037
(O&MN,N)



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 4 of 234

Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF

700402  LO70  ACRN BH: Labor for PWS PR:
1300771088 DOC: N462469024S145
COST CODE: 010300025288
NWA/JON: 100001466004 0010
(O&MN,N)

7005 L065 NAVMEDLOGCOM - MEDWEB Lot $37,111.09
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4, 3.3-3.4,
3.10, 3.14, 3.16, 3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0
(O&MN,N)

700501  LO65  ACRN BD: Labor for PWS PR
1300760642 DOC: N6264519RC6Z001
Cost Code: 626459LSLH3Q NWA/ BS:
100001394778 0010 (O&MN,N)

7006 LO70 NAVSEA - TMIP-M funding source to Lot $49,171.04
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.11, 3.13-3.20, 4.1-4.4,
5.0 (SCN)

700601 LO70 ACRN AV: Labor for PWS PR:
1300749069 DOC: IDC COST CODE:
A00004766881 NWAV/:
BS-850015.L1LAP7CE (SCN)

700602 LO70 ACRN: AW: ODC PR: 1300749639
DOC: IDC COST CODE:
A00004773270 NWA/
BS-845013.040105070207 (SCN)

700603 LO70  ACRN AX: ODC PR: 1300749639 DOC:
IDC COST CODE: A10004773270
NWA/BS-845014.040105070116 (SCN)

700604 LO70 ACRN BF: Labor for PWS PR:
130076770 DOC:
BS-840013.0109010744 COST CODE:
A00004906066 NWA/JON:
BS-840013.0109010744 (SCN)

7007 R425  DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC Lot $762,445.61
(DC) funding source to perform tasks
under PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)

700701 R425 DHA JOMIS Navy for PWS Paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300627022 PSC R425 NWA
100001383295 0050 Funding Doc
11200520 (RDT&E)

700702 R425 ACRN AK: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300735299 FUNDING DOC: 11219368
NWA: 100001390776 0040 (RDT&E)

7008 R425  DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC (R Lot $0.00
) funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)

7009 R425 Not Separately Priced. CDRLS in support Lot $0.00
of 7000 - 7008 and 9000 - 9007 in
accordance with Section J Exhibit A
(O&MN,N)



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 5 of 234

Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF

7010 R408 BUMED — SMART funding source to Lot $226,506.25
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0
(O&MN;,N)

701001 R408 ACRN AL: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300735299 COST CODE:
3710081C613Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710018WXNX203 NWA:
100001312720 0400 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

701002 R408 ACRN AM: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0 PR
1300735299 COST CODE:
37100846253Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710018WXNX204 NWA:
100001313223 0400 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

701003 R408  ACRN BB: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300752499 COST CODE:
3710091C613Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710019WXNX203 NWA:
100001418092 0400 (O&MN,N)

701004 R408  ACRN BA: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300752499 COST CODE:
3710091C613Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710019WXNX202 NWA:
100001418090 0400 (O&MN,N)

701005 R408 ACRN BA: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300782887 COST CODE:
3710091C613Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710019WXNX202 NWA:
100001418090 0400 FUNDS EXP:
9/30/2019 (O&MN;,N)

7011 R408 NEMSCOM — NEMSCOM funding Lot $170,020.38
source to perform tasks under PWS
paragraphs 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 3.4, 3.5, 3.13,
3.15, 3.18, 3.19 (O&MN,N)

701101 R408  ACRN AN: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2,3.3,34,35,3.13,3.15,3.18, 3.19
PR 1300735299 COST CODE:
686108L12S4Q FUNDING DOC:
N6861018RC39011 NWA:
100001389024 0040 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

7012 R408  DHA - JOMIS NAVY/JOMIS Lot $1,048,048.64
MC/WebMAARS/MMM funding source
to perform tasks under PWS paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0
(O&MN;,N)

701201 R408  ACRN AP: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300735299 FUNDING DOC: 11219519
NWA: 100001391185 0040 10 U.S.C
2410 Applies (O&MN,N)



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 6 of 234

Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF

701202 R408  ACRN AQ: Labor for PWS - Para 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300735299 FUNDING DOC: 11218414
NWA: 100001388620 0040 10 U.S.C
2410 (a) Applies (O&MN,N)

7013 R408 NAVSUP — LASS funding source to Lot $1,394,021.74
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs
3.9.1,3.9.2,3.11, 3.17 (Fund Type -
OTHER)

701301 R408 ACRN AR: Labor for PWS - Para 3.9.1,
3.9.2,3.11, 3.17 PR 130072226 COST
CODE: A00004575980 FUNDING:
Internal DC NWA: 100001298244 0010
(Fund Type - OTHER)

7014 R408  NAVSEA - LSD 46/CG63/CG64/etc. Lot $49,122.26
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0 (OPN)

701401  R408  ACRN AU: Labor for PWS PR
1300728962 FUNDING DOC:IDC
NWA: 882117.0102473 (OPN)

701402 R408  ACRN AU: Labor for PWS PR
1300728962 FUNDING DOC:IDC
NWA: 882117.0102473 (OPN)

701403 R408 LOA: 1771810 81ST 310 VU021 0
050120 2D 000000 PR: 1300753696
ACRN: BC FUNDS EXP: 9/30/2019
COST CODE: A00004803647 CIN:
130075369600002 FUNDING DOC:
BS-882117.01050286 NWA:
100001426135 0040 (OPN)

7015 R408 MARCORSYSCOM - funding source to Lot $1,144,348.97
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(RDT&E)

701501 R408 (RDT&E)

701502  R408  ACRN BK: Labor for PWS PR
1300773700 COST CODE:
9RCR8248103B FUNDING DOC:
M9545019RCR8248 NWA:
100001394278 0010 FUNDS EXP:
9/30/2019 (RDT&E)

7100 LO070 DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART Lot $5,793,330.59
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

710001  LO70  ACRN: BP PR: 1300781939
CIN:130078193900001 DOC: 11313946
(O&MN,N)

710002 LO70 ACRN: BQ CIN: 130078193900002
DOCH# 11268943 (O&MN,N)

710003 LO70 ACRN: BE - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900001
Funding Doc: 11299669 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Site APPN:
OM Sev 2410(a) cited NWA/BS:



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 7 of 234

Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit  Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF

100001393944 0040 PSC: R408
(O&MN,N)

710004 LO70 ACRN: AY - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900002
Funding Doc: 11248202 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Site APPN:
OM Sev 2410(a) cited NWA/BS:
100001394735 4223 PSC: L070
(O&MN,N)

710005 LO070 ACRN AY: Labor for PWS PR:
1300808432 FUNDING DOC: 11248202
NWA/JON: 100001394735 4223
(O&MN,N)

710006  LO70  ACRN BE: Labor for PWS PR:
1300808432 FUNDIMG DOC:11299669
NWA/JON: 100001393944 0040
(O&MN,N)

710007  LO70  ACRN AY: Labor for PWS PR:
1300808432 FUNDING DOC: 11248202
NWA/JON: 100001394735 4223
(O&MN,N)

710008  LO70  ACRN BL: Labor for PWS PR:
1300808432 FUNDING DOC: 11248203
NWA/JON: 100001392562 0040
(O&MN,N)

710009 LO070 ACRN BM: Labor for PWS PR:
13008008432 FUNDING DOC:
11268943 NWA/JON: 100001392564
0040 (O&MN,N)

710010 LO70 ACRN: CW DOC 11442114 (O&MN,N)
710011 LO070 Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

7101 LO70 DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART Lot $1,005,289.42
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

710101  LO70  ACRN: CR 11410010 130082817500003
(O&MN,N)

710102 LO70 ACRN: CX 11410010 (O&MN,N)

7102 R408  MARCORSYSCOM - TMIP MC BASE Lot $2,258,961.19
& TMIP MC SPMAGTF funding source
to perform tasks under PWS paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN;,N)

710201 R408  ACRN CD: Labor for PWS PR:
1300794943 COST CODE:
9RCF512210LW FUNDING DOC:
545019RCF5122 NWA/JON:
100001492509 0010 (O&MN,N)

710202 R408  ACRN CD: Labor for PWS PR:
1300794943 COST CODE:
9RCF512210LW FUNDING DOC:
M9545019RCF5122 NWA/JON:
100001492509 0010 (O&MN,N)

710203  R408  ACRN: CZ M9545020RCF5107
(O&MN,N)



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 8 of 234

Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF

710204  R408  ACRN: DA M9545020RCF5108
(O&MN,N)

7103 D319 AFCENT - TMIP AF & JOMIS AF Lot $3,463,659.17
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.5,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0. (O&MN,N)

710301 D319  ACRN: CG DOC: F2QF249140GW01
CIN: 130080082600001 (O&MN,N)

710302 D319  ACRN CL: Labor for PWS PR:
1300808432 FUNDING DOC:
F3UTSGY211GW01 NWA/JON:
100001505499 0040 (O&MN,N)

710303 D319  ACRN: CS F3UTSG9275GW02
130082817500005 (O&MN,N)

710304 D319  Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Lot $1,241,991.18

7104 LO70 MSC - TMIP-M funding source to
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0.
NWCF. (Fund Type - OTHER)

710401 LO70 ACRN: BH - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN:130079165900003
Cost Code: 01030002528B Funding Doc:
N4624690245145 Fund Plant: WC04
Fund Type: Direct Site APPN: OM Sev
2410(a) 1cited NWA/BS: 100001466004
0010 PSC: LO70 (Fund Type - OTHER)

710402  LO70  ACRN CE: Labor for PWS PR:
1300794943 COST CODE:
01X600025286 FUNDING DOC:
N3220519RC61078 NWA/JON:
100001495602 0010 (Fund Type -
OTHER)

710403  LO70  ADDED IN ERROR; PLEASE
DISREGARD (Fund Type - OTHER)

710404  LO70  ACRN CM: Labor for PWS PR:
1300817551 FUNDING DOC:
N3220520RC61001 COST CODE:
01X600025286 NWA/JON:
100001507207 0010 (Fund Type -
OTHER)

710405 LO70  ACRN: CQ PR#: 130082657 COST
CODE: 01X6HS025286 FUNDING
DOC: N3220520RC61018 FUNDING
EXPIRES: 09/30/2020 NWA:
100001564489 0010 (Fund Type -

OTHER)
Lot $67,348.00
7105 L065 NAVMEDLOGCOM - MEDWEB
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4, 3.3-3.4,
3.10, 3.14,3.16, 3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN;,N)

710501 LO65 ACRN: BR CIN: 130078193900003
DOC# N6264519RC62001 (O&MN,N)

710502 L065 ACRN CF: Labor for PWS PR:
1300794943 COST CODE:
626459LSPC3Q FUNDING DOC:



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 9 of 234

Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF

N6264519RC62300 NWA/JON:
100001492215 0010 (O&MN,N)

710503  L065  ACRN BD: Labor for PWS PR:
1300808432 COST CODE:
626459LSLH3Q FUNDING DOC:
N6264519RC6Z001 (O&MN,N)

710504 L065 Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

7106 LO70 NAVSEA - TMIP-M funding source to Lot $111,472.73
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.11, 3.13-3.20, 4.1-4.4,
5.0 (SCN)

710601 LO70 ACRN BU: LABOR FOR PWS PR:
1300794757 COST CODE:
A00005132204 NWA/BS#S:
BS-845014.040105070214 (SCN)

710602 LO70 ACRN: CH PR: 1300794758 (SCN)

710603  LO70  ACRN: CJ COST CODE:
A00005224037 CIN: 130080555100001
(SCN)

710604 LO70  ACRN: CU COST CODE:
A00005449939 130083017400001
(SCN)

710605 LO70 Labor in support of PWS (SCN)

7107 R425 DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC Lot $953,013.23
(DC) funding source to perform tasks
under PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)

710701 R425  ACRN:BS CIN: 130078193900004
DOC# 11316333 (RDT&E)

7108 R425  DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC (R Lot $573,897.19
) funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)

710801 R425  ACRN: CY F3UTSG9275GW03
(RDT&E)

7109 R425 Not Separately Priced. CDRLS in support Lot $0.00
of 7100 - 7108 and 9100 - 9107 in
accordance with Section J Exhibit A
(O&MN,N)

7110 R799 Based upon changes in anticipated Lot $290,799.72
appropriations and work requirements.
DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs: 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

711001 R799  ACRN: BB - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900004
Cost Code: 37100946253Q Funding Doc:
N3710019WXNX203 Fund Plant: WC04
Fund Type: Direct Cite APPN: OM
NWS/BS: 100001418092 0400 R799
(O&MN;,N)

711002 R799  ACRN: BA - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900005



ltem

711003

711004

711005
7111

711101

7112

711201

7113

711301

PSC

R799

R799

R799
D301

D301

D301

D301

AZ14

AZ14

Supplies/Services Qty Unit

Cost Code: 3710091C613Q Funding
Doc: N3710019WXNX202 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Cite APPN:
OM NWS/BS: 100001418090 0400R799
(O&MN,N)

PR: 1300808432 COST CODE:
3710091C613Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710019WXNX202 NWA/JON:
100001418090 0400 (O&MN,N)

ACRN CN: Labor for PWS PR:
1300820375 FUNDING DOC:
N3710020WXNX203 COST CODE:
37100046253Q NWA/JON:
100001522924 0400 (O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

Based upon changes in anticipated Lot
appropriations and work requirements.

NEMSCOM, OM & DC - funding source

to perform tasks under PWS paragraphs-
3.1,3.2,3.3,34,35,3.13,3.15, 3.18,

3.19. (O&MN,N)

ACRN: CA - Incr. Funding PR:

1300791659 CIN: 130079165900006

Cost Code: 686109L12S4Q Funding

Doc: N6861019RC39008 Fund Plant:

WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Site APPN:

OM Sev 2410(a) 1cited NWA/BS:

100001489681 0040 PSC: D301

(O&MN,N) Lot

Based upon changes in anticipated
appropriations and work requirements.
Based upon changes in anticipated
appropriations and work requirements.
NAVSUP, LASS, NWCF, IDC funding
source to perform tasks under PWS
paragraphs: 3.9.1, 3.9.2, 3.11, 3.17
(O&MN,N)

ACRN CC: LABOR FOR PWS PR:

1300793069 COST CODE:

A00005114827 NWA/BSH#S:

INTERNAL DC 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)

authority -The duration of this ACRN

cannot exceed 12 Months, 30 September

2019 (O&MN,N) Lot

Based upon changes in anticipated
appropriations and work requirements.
MARCORSYSCOM,CIRRAS,
RDTE,DC funding source to perform
tasks under PWS paragraphs:3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0.
(RDT&E)

ACRN: CB - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900007
Cost Code: 9RCR9769103B Funding
Doc: M9545019RCR9769 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Site APPN:
RDTE Severable Fund Type: DirectCite
NWA/BS: 100001473919 0010 PSC:
AZ14 (RDT&E)

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 10 of 234

Fixed Fee CPFF

$54,037.74

$389,949.71

$1,394,093.57



Item

711302

711303

7114

711401

7115

711501

7116

711601
7117

711701
7200

720001
720002
720003
720004
720005
720006
720007
7201

720101
720102
720103

PSC
AZ14

AZ14

R799

R799

R799

R799

R799

R799
R799

R799
LO70

LO70
LO70
LO70
LO70
LO70
LO70
LO70
LO70

LO70
LO70
LO70

Supplies/Services

ACRN BK: Labor for PWS PR:
1300803712 FUNDING DOC:
M9545019RCR8248 COST CODE:
9RCR8248103B NWA/JON:
100001394278 0010 (RDT&E)

ACRN: CP PR: 1300823836 CIN:
130082383600002 DOC:
M9545019RCR9769 (RDT&E)

Based upon changes in anticipated
appropriations and work requirements.
MARCORSYSCOM,CIRRAS,
RDTE,DC funding source to perform
tasks under PWS paragraphs:3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0.
(O&MN,N)

ACRN: CT DOC: M9545020RCEQ116
CIN: 130082988500002 (O&MN,N)

Based upon changes in anticipated
appropriations and work requirements.
MARCORSYSCOM,CIRRAS,
RDTE,DC funding source to perform
tasks under PWS paragraphs:3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0.
(RDT&E)

ACRN: CV DOC# M9545019WRR9618
CIN: 130083435600002 (RDT&E)

Labor in support of PWS (HMS) O&M R
(O&MN,R)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,R)

Labor in support of PWS (USAMMDA)
(O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART
funding source to perform tasksunder
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 11 of 234

Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF
Lot $1,199,966.40
Lot $114,922.06
Lot $164,988.64
Lot $100,776.00
Lot $8,177,618.11
Lot $963,006.42



Item

7202

720201
720202
720203
720204
720205
720206
720207
7203

720301
720302
720303
7204

720401
720402
720403
7205

720501
720502
7206

720601
7207

720701
7208

PSC
R408

R408
R408
R408
R408
R408
R408
R408
D319

D319
D319
D319
LO70

LO70
LO70
LO70
L065

LO65
LO65
LO70

LO70
R425

R425
R425

Supplies/Services

MARCORSYSCOM - TMIP MC BASE
& TMIP MC SPMAGTF funding source

to perform tasks under PWS paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

AFCENT - TMIP AF & JOMIS AF
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.5,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
MSC - TMIP-M funding source to

perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,

3.21-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0
(O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)

NAVMEDLOGCOM - MEDWEB
funding source to perform tasks under

PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4, 3.3-3.4,

3.10, 3.14, 3.16, 3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0
(O&MN,N)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,N)
NAVSEA - TMIP-M funding source to

perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.11, 3.13-3.20, 4.1-4.4,

5.0 (SCN)
Labor in support of PWS (SCN)

DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC
(DC) funding source to perform tasks
under PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)

Labor in support of PWS (RDT&E)

DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC (R

) funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)

Option

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 12 of 234

Qty Unit  Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF
Lot $6,715,901.14
Lot $3,002,510.05
Lot $1,412,764.37
Lot $384,418.28
Lot $134,207.84
Lot $1,400,081.07
Lot $145,713.94



Item

7209

7210

721001
721002
7211

721101
721102
7212

721201
7213

721301
7214

721401
7215

721501
7300

7301

7302

7303

7304

PSC
R425

R799

R799
R799
R799

R799
R799
R799

R799
R799

R799
R799

R799
R799

R799
LO70

LO70

R408

D319

LO70

Supplies/Services

Not Separately Priced. CDRLS in support
of 7200 - 7208 and 9200 - 9207 in
accordance with Section J Exhibit A
(O&MN,N)

Option

Labor in support of PWS - USAMMDA
(RDT&E)

Labor in support of PWS (RDT&E)
Labor in support of PWS (RDT&E)

Labor in support of PWS - SMART (DC)
(O&MN,R)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,R)
Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,R)

Labor in Support of PWS - NAVSUP
(WCF)

Labor in support of PWS (WCF)

Labor in support of PWS - SMART (R)
(O&MN,R)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,R)

Labor in support of PWS - HMS
(RDT&E)

Labor in support of PWS (RDT&E)

Labor in support of USAMMDA
(O&MN,R)

Labor in support of PWS (O&MN,R)

DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)
Option

DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)
Option

MARCORSYSCOM - TMIP MC BASE
& TMIP MC SPMAGTF funding source
to perform tasks under PWS paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN,N)

Option

AFCENT - TMIP AF & JOMIS AF
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.5,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)
Option

MSC - TMIP-M funding source to
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,33-3.20,4.1-44,5.0
(O&MN,N)

Option

Qty Unit Est. Cost

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Fixed Fee

Page 13 of 234

CPFF
$0.00

$258,019.69

$264,408.24

$340,887.96

$27,619.92

$866,559.04

$199,980.90

$1,672,726.27

$724,670.87

$2,211,588.60

$384,456.11

$115,046.83



Item

7305

7306

7307

7308

7309

7400

7401

7402

7403

7404

7405

PSC
L065

LO70

R425

R425

R425

LO070

LO70

R408

D319

LO70

LO065

Supplies/Services

NAVMEDLOGCOM - MEDWEB
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4, 3.3-3.4,
3.10,3.14,3.16,3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN,N)

Option

NAVSEA - TMIP-M funding source to
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.11, 3.13-3.20, 4.1-4.4,
5.0 (SCN)

Option

DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC
(DC) funding source to perform tasks
under PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)

Option

DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC (R
) funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (RDT&E)

Option

Not Separately Priced. CDRLS in support
of 7300 - 7308 and 9300 - 9307 in
accordance with Section J Exhibit A
(O&MN,N)

Option

DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)
Option

DHA - TMIP-M/MMM/NMO/SMART
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)
Option

MARCORSYSCOM - TMIP MC BASE
& TMIP MC SPMAGTF funding source
to perform tasks under PWS paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN,N)

Option

AFCENT - TMIP AF & JOMIS AF
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.5,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4, 5.0 (O&MN,N)
Option

MSC - TMIP-M funding source to
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN;N)

Option

NAVMEDLOGCOM - MEDWEB
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4, 3.3-3.4,
3.10,3.14,3.16,3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0
(O&MN;,N)

Option

Qty Unit

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost Fixed Fee

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Page 14 of 234

CPFF
$290,096.45

$136,886.41

$1,428,103.58

$148,625.28

$0.00

$170,856.56

$512,140.56

$463,994.30

$12.36

$117,347.75

$195,885.10



Item

7406

7407

7408

7409

Cost Only Items:

Item

9000

900001

900002

900003

900004

900005

900006

9002

PSC
L070

R425

R425

R425

Supplies/Services Qty Unit
NAVSEA - TMIP-M funding source to Lot
perform tasks under PWS paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.11, 3.13-3.20, 4.1-4.4,
5.0 (SCN)
Option
DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC Lot
(DC) funding source to perform tasks
under PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)
Option
DHA - JOMIS NAVY & JOMIS MC (R Lot
) funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20,4.1-4.4,5.0 (RDT&E)
Option
Not Separately Priced. CDRLS in support Lot
of 7400 - 7408 and 9400 - 9407 in
accordance with Section J Exhibit A
(O&MN,N)
Option
PSC Supplies/Services
L070 ODC in support of CLIN 7000
(O&MN,N)
L070 DHA TMIP-M for PWS Paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300627022 PSC L070 NWA
100001302049 4223 Funding Doc
HT0003718559 10 U.S.C 2410(a)
Applies (O&MN,N)
L070 DHA MMM PR 1300627022 PSC D318
NWA 100001306038 0040 Funding Doc
HT0003718561 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)
L070 DHA NMO PR 1300627022 PSC R408
NWA 100001309072 0040 Funding Doc
HT0003718214 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)
L070 DHA NMO PR 1300748981 PSC R408
NWA 100001394735 4223 Funding Doc
1300748981 10 U.S.C 2410 (a) Applies
(O&MN,N)
L070 ACRN AY: ODC in support of CLIN
7000 PR 1300774823 FUNDING DOC:
11248202 NWA: 100001394735 4223
FUNDS EXP: 9/30/2019 (O&MN,N)
L070 ACRN BM: ODC in support of CLIN
7000 PR 1300774823 FUNDING DOC:
11268943 NWA: 100001392564 0040
FUNDS EXP: 9/30/2019 (O&MN,N)
R408 ODC in support of CLIN 7002

(O&MN,N)

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 15 of 234

Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF
$139,606.50
$1,069,645.54
$151,607.11
$0.00

Qty Unit Est. Cost



Item

900201

900202

900203

9003

900301

900302

900303

9004

900401

900402

9005

900501

9006
900601

900602

PSC
R408

R408

R408

D319

D319

D319

D319

L070

L070

L070

L065

L065

L070
LO70

LO70

Supplies/Services Qty Unit

MARCORSYSCOM TMIP-MC BASE
for PWS Paragraphs 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0 PR1300627022
PSC R408 NWA 100001385626 0010
Funding Doc M9545018RCF511910
U.S.C 2410 (a) Applies (O&MN,N)

MARCORSYSCOM SPMAGTF PR
1300627022 PSC R408 NWA
100001385625 0010 Funding Doc
M9545018RCF5117 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

ACRN AH: ODC in support of CLIN
7002 PR 1300735299 COST CODE:
8RCFT12810CQ FUNDING DOC:
M9545018RCFT128 NWA.:
100001389682 0020 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7003
(O&MN,N)

TMIP AFCENT for PWS Paragraphs 3.1,
3.2.1-3.25,3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300627022 PSC D319 NWA
100001338228 0040 Funding Doc
F3UTSG7312GW01 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

ACRN AJ: ODC in support of CLIN
7003 PR 1300735299 FUNDING DOC:
F2QF248176GW01 NWA:
100001389646 0040 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

ACRN AZ PWS Paragraphs/Sub-Tasks:
3.1,3.2.1-3.25, 3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4, 5.0
(O&MN;,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7004
(O&MN,N)

ACRN: BG NWA: 100001464075 0010
FUNDING DOC: N3220519RC61037
(O&MN,N)

ACRN BJ: ODCs PR: 1300771088 DOC:
N462469024S145 COST CODE:
01030002528B NWA: JON:
100001466004 0010 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7005
(O&MN,N)

ACRN BD: Labor for PWS PR:
1300760642 DOC: 100001394778 0010
COST CODE: 626459LSLH3Q
NWA/BS: 100001394778 0010
(O&MN;,N)

ODC in support of CLIN7006 (SCN)

ACRN AV: ODC PR: 1300749069 DOC:
IDC Cost Code: A00004766881 NWA/
BS-850015.L1LAP7CE8339DC (SCN)

ACRN AW: ODC PR: 1300749639
DOC: IDC COST CODE:
A00004773270 NWA/

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 16 of 234



Item

900603

900604

9007
900701

900702

9010

901001

901002

9012

901201

901202

9013

901301

9014

PSC

LO70

L070

R425
R425

R425

R408

R408

R408

R408

R408

R408

R408

R408

R408

Supplies/Services Q Unit
t
y

BS-845013.040105070207 (SCN)

ACRN AX: ODC PR: 1300749639 DOC:
IDC COST CODE: A10004773270
NWA/BS-845014.040105070116 (SCN)

ACRN BF: ODC PR: 1300767700 DOC:
IDC COST CODE: A00004906066
NWA/JON: BS-840013.0109010744 (SCN)

ODC in support of CLIN 7007 (RDT&E)

DHA JOMIS NAVY for PWS Paragraphs
3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0 PR
1300627022 PSC R425 NWA
100001383295 0050 Funding Doc
11200520 (RDT&E)

ACRN AK: ODC in support of CLIN 7007
PR 1300735299 FUNDING DOC:
11219368 NWA: 100001390776 0040
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of CLIN 7010
(O&MN,N)

ACRN AM: ODC in support of CLIN 7010
PR 1300735299 COST CODE:
37100846253Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710018WXNX204 10 U.S.C 2410 (a)
Applies (O&MN,N)

ACRN BA: ODC in support of CLIN

7010 PR 1300782887 COST CODE:
3710091C613Q FUNDING DOC:
N3710019WXNX202 NWA: 100001418090
0040 FUNDS EXP:

9/30/2019 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7012
(O&MN;,N)

ACRN AP: ODC in support of CLIN 7012
PR 1300735299 FUNDING DOC:
11219519 NWA: 100001391185 004010
U.S.C 2410 (a) Applies (O&MN,N)

ACRN AQ: ODC in support of CLIN 7012
PR 1300735299 FUNDING DOC:
11218414 NWA: 100001388620 004010
U.S.C 2410 (a) Applies (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7013
(O&MN,N)

PR 1300722262 ACRN AR Cost Code
A00004575980 Funding Doc Direct Cite
NWA 100001298244 0010 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN7014 (OPN)

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 17 of 234



901401

R408

LOA: 1771810 81ST 310 VU021 0
050120 2D 000000 PR: 1300753696
ACRN: BC FUNDS EXP: 9/30/2019
COST CODE: A00004803647 CIN:
130075369600002 FUNDING DOC:
BS-882117.01050286 NWA:
100001426135 0040 (OPN)

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 18 of 234



Item

901402

9015
901501

9016
901601

901602

9100

910001

910002

910003

910004

910005

9101

910101

9102

910201

PSC
R408

R408
R408

R408
R408

R408

L070

L070

L070

LO70

L070

LO070

R799

R799

R408

R408

Supplies/Services Qty Unit

ACRN AU: Labor for PWS PR:
1300728962 DOC: IDC Cost Code:
A00004617180 NWA/
BS-882117.0102473 (OPN)

ODC in support of CLIN 7015 (RDT&E)

ACRN BK: ODC in support of CLIN
7015 PR 1300773700 COST CODE:
9RCR8248103B FUNDING DOC:
M9545019RCR8248 NWA:
100001394278 0010 FUNDS EXP:
9/30/2019 (RDT&E)

ODC in support of CLIN7016 (OPN)

ACRN BN: ODC Support PR
1300774823 COST CODE:
626459LBUS3W FUNDING DOC:
N6264519RC7H004 NWA:
100001394276 0040 FUNDS EXP:
9/30/2020 (OPN)

ACRN BN: ODC in support of CLIN
9016 PR 1300782887 COST CODE:
626459LBUS3W NWA: 100001394276
0040 FUNDS EXP: 9/30/2020 (OPN)

ODC in support of CLIN 7100
(O&MN,N)

ACRN: BP CIN: 130078193900005
DOC# 11313946 (O&MN,N)

ACRN: BE - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900008
Funding Doc: 11299669 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Cite APPN:
OM NWS/BS: 100001393944 0040 R408
(O&MN;,N)

ACRN: AY - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900009
Funding Doc: 11248202 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Cite APPN:
OM NWS/BS: 100001394735 4223 L070
(O&MN;,N)

ACRN AY: ODCs PR: 1300808432
FUNDING DOC: 11248202 NWA/JON:
100001394735 4223 (O&MN,N)

ACRN BM: ODCs PR: 1300808432
FUNDING DOC: 11268943 NWA/JON:
100001392564 0040 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of Clin 7101 (O&MN,N)

ACRN: CR 130082817500004 11410010
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7102
(O&MN,N)

ACRN CD: ODCs PR: 1300794943
COST CODE: 9RCF512210LW
FUNDING DOC: M9545019RCF5122
NWA/JON: 100001492509 0010
(O&MN,N)

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 19 of 234



Item

910202

9103

910301

910302

910303

9104

910401

910402

910403

910404

910405

9105

910501

910502

910503

PSC
R408

D319

D319

D319

D319

L070

L070

L070

LO70

L070

LO70

L065

L065

L065

L065

Supplies/Services Qty Unit

ACRN CD: ODCs PR: 1300794943
COST CODE: 9RCF512210LW
FUNDING DOC: M9545019RCF5122
NWA/JON: 100001492509 0010
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7103
(O&MN,N)

ACRN: CG DOC: F2QF249140GW01
CIN: 130080082600002 (O&MN,N)

ACRN CL: ODCs PR: 1300808432
FUNDING DOC: F3UTSG9211GWO01
NWA/JON: 100001505499 0040
(O&MN,N)

ACRN: CS 130082817500006
F3UTSG9275GW02 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7104
(O&MN,N)

ACRN: BH - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900010
Cost Coded: 01030002528B Funding
Doc: N462469024S145 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Cite APPN:
OM Severable Funding
Doc:100001466004 0010 PSC: L0O70
(O&MN,N)

ACRN CE: ODCs PR:1300794943
COST CODE: 01X600025286
FUNDING DOC: N3220519RC61078
(O&MN,N)

ACRN BH: ODCS PR: 1300808432
COST CODE: 010300025288
FUNDING DOC: N462469024S145
NWA/JON: 100001466004 0010
(O&MN,N)

ACRN CM: Labor for PWS PR:
1300817551 FUNDING DOC:
N3220520RC61001 COST CODE:
01X600025286 NWA/JON:
100001507207 0010 (O&MN,N)

ACRN: CQ PR#: 130082657 COST
CODE: 01X6HS025286 FUNDING
DOC: N3220520RC61018 FUNDING
EXPIRES: 09/30/2020 NWA:
100001564489 0010 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7105
(O&MN,N)

ACRN: BR CIN: 130078193900006
DOC#N6264519RC62001 (O&MN,N)

ACRN CF: ODCs PR: 1300794943
COST CODE: 626459LSPC3Q
FUNDING DOC: N6264519RC62300
NWA/JON: 100001492215 0010
(O&MN,N)

ACRN BD: ODCs PR: 1300808432
COST CODE: 626459LSLH3Q
FUNDING DOC: N6264519RC62001

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 20 of 234



Item

9106
910601

910602
910603

910604

910605

9107
910701

9108
910801

9110

911001

9111

9112

911201

9113

PSC

LO70
LO70

LO70
LO70

LO70

LO70

R425
R425

R425
R425

R799

R799

D301

D301

D301

AZ14

Supplies/Services Qty Unit

NWA/JON: 100001394778 0010
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN7106 (SCN)

ACRN BU: FOR ODCs PR: 1300794757
COST CODE: A00005132204
NWA/BS#S: BS-845014.040105070214
(SCN)

ACRN: CH PR: 1300794758 (SCN)

ACRN: CJ COST CODE:
A00005224037 CIN: 130080555100002
(SCN)

ACRN: CU COST CODE:
/00005449939 130083017400002
(SCN)

ODC's in support of Clin 7106 (SCN)

ODC in support of CLIN 7107 (RDT&E)

ACRN: BS CIN: 130078193900007
DOC: 11316333 (RDT&E)

ODC in support of Clin7108 (RDT&E)

ACRN: CY F3UTSG9275GW03
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of CLIN7100.DHA -
TMIP-M/MMM
/INMO/SMART,BUMED, OM & DC -
funding source to perform tasks under
PWS paragraphs: 3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0. (O&MN,N)

ACRN: BB - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900011
Cost Code: 37100946253Q Funding Doc:
N3710019WXNX203 Fund Plant: WC04
Fund Type: Direct Site APPN: OM Sev
2410(a) cited Fund Type: Direct Cite
NWA/BS: 100001418092 0400 PSC:
R799 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7100.
NEMSCOM, OM, & DC -Funding
source to perform tasks under PWS
paragraphs: 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 3.4, 3.5, 3.13,
3.15, 3.18, 3.19. (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7100. NAVSUPLASS,
NWCF, IDC funding source to

perform tasks under PWS paragraphs:
3.9.1,3.9.2,3.11, 3.17. (O&MN,N)

ACRN CC: FOR ODCs PR: 1300793069
COST CODE: A00005114827
NWA/BS#S: INTERNAL DC 10 U.S.C
2410 (a) authority -The duration of this
ACRN cannot exceed 12 Months, 30
September 2019 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7100.
MARCORSYSCOM, CIRRAS,RDTE,
DC - Funding source to perform tasks
under PWS paragraphs:3.1,3.2.1-3.2.4,

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 21 of 234



Item

911301

9114

911401

9115

911501
9200

920001

9201

920101

9202

920201

920202

920203

920204

920205

9203

920301

920302

9204

920401

PSC

AZ14

R799

R799

R799

R799
LO70

LO70

R799

R799

R408

R408

R408

R408

R408

R408

D319

D319

D319

LO70

LO70

Supplies/Services Qt Unit

3.3-3.20,4.0-4.4,5.0. (RDT&E)

ACRN: CB - Incr. Funding PR:
1300791659 CIN: 130079165900012
Cost Code: 9RCR9769103B Funding
Doc: M9545019RCR9769 Fund Plant:
WCO04 Fund Type: Direct Site APPN:
OM Severable Fund Type: Direct Cite
NWA/BS: 100001473919 0010 PSC:
AZ14 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7100.
MARCORSYSCOM, CIRRAS, RDTE,
DC - Funding source to perform tasks
under PWS paragraphs:3.1, 3.2.1-3.2.4,
3.3-3.20, 4.0-4.4,5.0. (RDT&E)

ACRN CT: ODCs PR: 1300842181
FUNDING DOC: M9545020RCEQ116
COST CODE: ORCEQ11610LW
NWA/JON:100001521219 0010
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of labor CLIN 7117
(O&MN,N)

ODC In support of PWS (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7200
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7200
(O&MN,N)

ODC CLIN in support of Labor CLIN
7201 (RDT&E)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7201
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of CLIN 7202
(O&MN;,N)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7202
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7202
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7202
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7202
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7202
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7203
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of PWS Labor CLIN
7203 (O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7203
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7204
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of labor CLIN 7204
(O&MN,N)

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 22 of 234



Item

920402

920403

9205

920501

920502

9206
920601
9207
920701

9210

921001

9211

921101

9212

921201

9213
921301
9215

921501

9300

9302

9303

9304

9305

PSC

L070

L070

L065

L065

L065

L070
L070
R425
R425

R799

R799

R799

R799

R799

R799

R799
R799
R799

R799

LO070

R408

D319

L070

L065

Supplies/Services Unit

ODC in support of CLIN 7204
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7204
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7205
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7205
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN 7205
(O&MN,N)

ODC in support of CLIN7206 (SCN)
ODC in support of CLIN 7206 (SCN)
ODC in support of CLIN 7207 (RDT&E)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7207
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7210
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7210
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of labor CLIN 7211
(O&MN,R)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7211
(O&MN,R)

ODC in support of labor CLIN 7212
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of Labor CLIN 7212
(RDT&E)

ODC in support of AFCENT (O&MN,R)
ODC in support of PWS (O&MN,R)

ODC in support of CLIN 7215
(USAMMDA Support) (O&MN,R)

ODC in support of CLIN 7215
(O&MN,R)

ODC in support of CLIN 7300
(O&MN;,N)

Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7302
(O&MN;,N)

Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7303
(O&MN,N)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7304
(O&MN,N)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7305
(O&MN,N)
Option

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 23 of 234



Item

9306

9307

9400

9402

9403

9404

9405

9406

9407

NOTE

CLIN

7000
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7010
7011
7012
7013
7014
7015
7100

Hours

PSC
L070

R425

LO70

R408

D319

L070

L065

LO70

R425

Supplies/Services

ODC in support of CLIN7306 (SCN)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7307 (RDT&E) Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7400
(O&MN,N)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7402
(O&MN,N)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7403
(O&MN,N)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7404
(O&MN,N)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7405
(O&MN,N)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN7406 (SCN)
Option

ODC in support of CLIN 7407 (RDT&E)
1Option

Qty Unit

N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Est. Cost

Page 24 of 234



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Page 25 of 234

7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7200
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7300
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7306
7307
7308
7400
7401
7402
7403
7404
7405
7406
7407
7408
Total

**The Government reserves the right to adjust the Contract Line Item Number (CLIN) Structure prior to award based upon
fiscal and contract requirement constraints. The total amount awarded, regardless of CLIN structure, shall not exceed the
total awarded Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee**

HQ B-2-0015 PAYMENTS OF FEE(S)(LEVEL OF EFFORT — ALTERNATE 1)(NAVSEA) (MAY 2010)



N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL

Page 26 of 234
(a) For purposes of this task order, "fee" means "target fee" in cost-plus-incentive-fee type task orders, "base fee" in cost-plus
award-fee type task orders, or "fixed fee" in cost-plus-fixed-fee type task orders for level of effort type task orders.

(b) The Government shall make payments to the Contractor, subject to and in accordance with the clause in the basic contract
entitled "FIXED FEE" (FAR 52.216-8) or "INCENTIVE FEE", (FAR 52.216-10), as applicable. Such payments shall be submitted
by and payable to the Contractor pursuant to the clause of the basic contract entitled "ALLOWABLE COST AND PAYMENT"
(FAR 52.216-7), subject to the withholding terms and conditions of the "FIXED FEE" or "INCENTIVE FEE" clause, as applicable,
and shall be paid fee at the hourly rate(s) specified below per man-hour performed and invoiced. Total fee(s) paid to the Contractor
shall not exceed the fee amount(s) set forth in this task order. In no event shall the Government be required to pay the Contractor any
amount in excess of the funds obligated under this task order.

Year CLIN Fixed Fee Hours Fee per Direct Labor
Hour

Base ALL CLINS

Option Year 1 ALL CLINS

Option Year 2 ALL CLINS

Option Year 3 ALL CLINS

Option Year 4 ALL CLINS




N6523618F3118P00058 - FINAL
Page 27 of 234

Section C - Description/Specifications/Statement of
Work

N523618F3118-P00030
Revision 1

Effective 30 Jun 2019

SECTION C - DESCRIPTION/SPECS/WORK STATEMENT

SPECIFICATIONS/STATEMENT OF WORK/PERFORMANCE WORK STATEMENT